

**JETKING INFOTRAN LIMITED**  
CIN:L27100MH1989PLC032773

REGD. OFFICE : 434, FLOOR - 4, BUSSA UDYOG BHAVAN,  
TOKERSEY JIVRA ROAD, SEWREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015.

**Jetking**  
Better Life

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**  
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Refer Note 4)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Refer Note 4	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1. Income from Operations	377.23	384.77	287.06	1,262.55	805.73
(a) Revenue from operations	377.23	384.77	287.06	1,262.55	805.73
(b) Other Income	155.39	59.45	325.71	533.19	732.35
Total Income	532.62	444.22	592.77	1,795.74	1,538.08
2. Total expenses	422.71	426.00	472.34	1,648.72	1,516.76
3. Earnings before interest and tax	110.91	16.22	119.83	147.02	21.32
4. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	110.91	16.22	119.83	147.02	21.32
5. Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	112.31	16.22	103.86	173.61	5.35
6. Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period/year	119.90	12.31	110.89	169.47	12.53
7. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75
8. Earnings / (Loss) per share of Rs. 10/- each (net/after tax):					
Basic	1.90	0.27	1.76	2.94	0.09
Diluted	1.90	0.27	1.76	2.94	0.09

Notes: 1. The above audited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditors.  
2. The financial performance of the company on standalone basis for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Refer Note 4)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Refer Note 4	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations	465.35	362.71	568.12	1,580.67	1,472.08
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	116.81	21.79	76.31	165.90	0.27
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	117.36	21.79	63.58	169.24	(12.46)
Share of minority interest	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	117.36	21.79	63.58	169.24	(12.46)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period/year	124.95	11.78	70.61	185.10	(5.28)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Audited Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results of the company is available on the Company's website at www.jetking.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com.  
4. The figures reported in the Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are being the balancing figures between audited.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 27, 2022

For Jetking Infotran Limited  
Siddarth Bhavekar  
Whole Time Director & CFO  
DIN: 02020370

**UNI ABEX ALLOY PRODUCTS LTD.**  
REGD. OFFICE: LIBERTY BLDG, 9th FLOOR, VIVALDAS TOWERSEY MARG, MUMBAI 400 020  
E-mail: gm@uniabex.com; info@uniabex.com; Tel: 022-2923 2797

**Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,882	3,373	3,862	13,755
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	483	483	619	1,693
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	531	483	619	1,693
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	394	353	422	1,230
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	394	353	416	1,230
6	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,390
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each:				
8	Basic	19.93	17.89	21.39	62.27
9	Diluted	19.93	17.89	21.39	62.27

Notes: 1. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down under Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended).  
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022.  
3. Considering the nature of operations and the manner in which the chief operating decision maker of the Company reviews the operating results, the Company has concluded that there is only one operating segment 'May and Steel Casting' as per Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'. Accordingly, no separate disclosures of segment information have been made.  
4. The figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited financial statement for the years then ended and the year to date figures up to the end of third quarter of the respective financial year which were subjected to limited review.  
5. During the year ended 31 March 2022, the Company has elected to exercise the option of adopting the lower tax rate as permitted under Section 115B(A) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2020. Accordingly, the Company has recognised Provision for Income tax at the new rate prescribed in the said section.  
6. The Board of Directors has recommended final equity dividend of Rs. 12.50 per share (previous year: Rs. 10 per share) of the face value of Rs. 10/- each for the financial year 2021-22. The payment of dividend is subject to shareholders approval in the Annual General Meeting.  
7. The figures for the previous year period have been regrouped/reclassified/rearranged to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.  
8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the company is available on the website of the Company at www.uniabex.com and also at BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 27 May 2022

For Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited  
Sudhakar  
FD, Neterwala  
Chairman  
DIN: 0006332

**SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED**  
CIN : L65990MH1984PLC032779

Registered Address: 12A/1, New Sion C.H.S. Ltd., Opp. S. I. E. S. College,  
Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022 • Tel : (022) 2632051/24018219  
E-mail: info@sagarsystech.com • Website: www.sagarsystech.com

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022**  
(RS. IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Cumulative up to	
		31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	15.38	8.21	-	26.97
2	Operations / Other Income	-	-	-	8.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	11.05	2.84	(4.10)	9.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.05	2.84	(4.10)	9.45
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.95	2.84	(4.10)	8.35
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(45.88)	(116.09)	(2.23)	(244.53)
7	Equity Share Capital	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00
8	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve in Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	56.77
9	Earnings Per Share (F.V. Rs. 10/- each)				
a. Basic		3.11	0.89	(1.28)	2.61
b. Diluted		3.11	0.89	(1.28)	2.61

NOTES: 1. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 27th May 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.  
2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting Reporting under Sec 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2017.  
3. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged wherever necessary.  
4. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.sagarsystech.com.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 27 May 2022

For & on behalf of SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED  
MEENA BABU  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN : 00799732

**RUCHI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033878

Regd. Office: 706, Tulsiyani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021. Website: www.ruchinfrastructure.com

**EXTRACT OF STAND-ALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**  
(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STAND-ALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	923	1,047	911	4,163	3,880
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4,480	160	(113)	5,272	31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,480	160	(113)	5,272	31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,314	63	(28)	3,896	105
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,286	80	(14)	3,877	134
6	Equity Share Capital	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	13,755	8,878
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
9	Basic	1.57	(0.01)	(0.05)	1.72	(0.11)
10	Diluted	1.57	(0.01)	(0.05)	1.72	(0.11)

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Company - www.ruchinfrastructure.com and on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
b) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules.

Place: Indore  
Date: May 27, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sudhakar Bhavekar  
Executive Director

**D & H India Limited**  
Formerly 'D & H Welding Electrodes (India) Limited'  
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822

Regd. Office: A - 204, Kalash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400 086  
Phone Fax: 022-25064441 Email: info@dandh.com Website: www.dandh.com

**Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST)	3089.93	2369.62	2461.34	9073.38	6761.53	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	99.00	72.69	27.74	225.74	-97.01	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax except for tax	98.42	71.29	18.14	225.16	-94.88	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	109.54	66.85	24.08	240.04	-77.74	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)	110.05	40.78	26.33	221.25	-67.82	
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	740.00	740.00	740.00	740.00	740.00	
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	2404.88	0.00	2178.39	2404.88	2178.39	
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share before extraordinary item	1.49	0.55	0.36	2.99	0.92	
9.	after extraordinary item	1.49	0.55	0.36	2.99	0.92	

**Key Standalone Information**

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	3089.93	2369.62	2461.33	9073.38	6761.52	
2.	Profit Before Tax	98.86	72.02	19.07	226.75	-91.49	
3.	Profit After Tax	110.39	67.43	24.90	241.58	-74.79	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dandh.com.

Place: Indore  
Date: 28.05.2022

For D & H India Limited  
Harsh Vora  
Managing Director

**CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandalad, Dist. Satara - 412 801.  
Email Id: cs.cdp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com  
CIN: L15999MH1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076866 (₹ in lakh)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2021 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,333.38	7,581.73	2,077.12	2,360.23	8,069.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(127.94)	(825.27)	9.31	(108.03)	(476.61)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.94)	(825.27)	9.31	(108.03)	(476.61)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.94)	(825.27)	6.51	(108.03)	(476.61)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(127.94)	(825.27)	6.51	(108.03)	(476.61)
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic / Diluted (Rs.)	(3.17)	(20.49)	0.16	(2.68)	(11.83)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic / Diluted (Rs.)	(3.17)	(20.49)	0.16	(2.68)	(11.83)

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.  
2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aaver Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

Place: Pune  
Date: 27th May, 2022

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.  
Sudhakar Bhavekar  
Bapu Gavhane  
Director & CFO  
DIN: 00386217

**निष्पक्ष आणि  
निर्मिड दैनिक**

www.navshakti.co.in

**C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Dondre Marg, Sewree (W)  
Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301  
Email: cjscsecretarial@gmail.com • Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.22	Quarter ended 31.12.21	Quarter ended 31.03.21	Year ended 31.03.22	Year ended 31.03.21
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1155.16	1283.68	1078.07	3967.24	3903.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items	22.22	40.92	10.65	40.74	39.36
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and / or Exceptional items)	22.22	40.92	10.65	40.74	39.36
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.17	40.92	5.92	34.69	34.63
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	16.17	40.92	5.92	34.69	34.63
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2021)	-	-	-	-122.57	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.34	0.85	0.12	0.72	0.72

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com).

Place: Mandideep  
Date: 1 May 28, 2022

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited  
By order of the Board  
Jaspal Singh  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Din: 01406945

**GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LTD.**  
(CIN:L27104MH1985PLC036004)

Regd. Office: 201-204, Plaza, 2nd Floor, 55 Hughes Road, Mumbai - 400007  
Tel no-91-22-2363 4179 / 2363 4163 / 23635042  
Email: info@gandhitubes.com • Website: www.gandhispecialtubes.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022.**  
(Rs In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022	Quarter Ended 31-03-2021
		(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,282.32	14,177.39	4,173.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1,043.87	5,048.58	1,703.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,043.87	5,048.58	1,703.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	840.99	3,856.58	1,281.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	847.28	3,874.	

